Montana-Wyoming Tribal Leaders Council

222 North 32™ St — Suite 401, Billings, MT 59101 Ph: (406) 252-2550, Fax (406) 254-6355

Website http://www.mtwytlc.com

Email: belcourt@wtp.net or epimasis@wtp.net

Rocky Mountain Tribal Access To Recovery
MT/WY Native American Chemical Dependency Program Directors

TRIBAL PROGRAMS

TRIBAL PROGRAMS

URBAN PROGRAMS

Pat E. Calf Looking, Director
Crystal Creek Lodge

P.O. Box 450

Browning, MT 59417

Phone: (406)338-6330

Fax: (406) 338-7660

E-mail: patcl@blackfeetcd.org

Terry Beartusk, Director
Northern Cheyenne Recovery
P.O. Box 67

Lame Deer, MT 59043

Phone: (406) 477-8409

Fax: (406) 477-6727

E-mail: tbeartusk@hotmail.com

Marjorie Bear Don't Walk, Director
Dana LeClair, BH Director

Indian Health Board of Billings, Inc.
1127 Alderson Avenue

Billings, MT 59102

Phone: (406) 245-7318

Fax: (406) 245-8872

Lucille Other Medicine, Director
Crow Nation Wellness Center
P.O. Box 669

Crow Agency, MT 59022
Phone: (406) 638-3361

Fax: (406) 638-3460

E-mail: lucilleo@crownations.net

Alberta Goggles, Director
White Buffalo Recovery Center
P.O. Box 190

St. Stephens, WY 82524
Phone: (307) 856-0470

Fax: (307) 857-4383
E-mail:

Peggy Cochran, Director

Steve Lohning, BH Director
Missoula Indian Center

2300 Regent Street-Suite A

P.O. Box 16927

Missoula, MT 59808

Phone: (406) 829-9515

Fax: (406) 829-9519

E-mail: pcochran@montana.com
E-mail: slohning@montana.com

Ft. Belknap CDC
Linda Kinsey, Director
RR # 1 Box 66

Harlem, MT 59526
Phone: (406) 353-8323
Fax: (406) 353-2276

E-mail:

Eastern Shoshone Recovery Prog.
Robert Rowan, Director

28 Black Coal Drive

P.O. Box 638

Fort Washakie, WY 82514
Phone: (307) 332-4758

Fax: (307) 335-8108

E-mail:

Nicholas Vrooman, Director

Ed Barrett, BH Director

Helena Indian Alliance

436 North Jackson Street
Helena, MT 59601

Phone: (406) 442-9244

Fax: 406-449-5797

E-mail: hiadirector@yahoo.com

COMPACT TRIBES

Lenore Myers, Director
White Sky Hope Center
RR # 1 — Box 544

Box Elder, MT 59521
Phone: (406) 395-4837
Fax: (406) 395-4861

E-mail: Lenore_myers2002@yahoo.com

Spotted Bull Treatment Center
Delphine LeMay, Director
P.O. Box 1027

Poplar, MT 59255

Phone: (406) 768-3852/5364
800#: 800-331-5298

Fax: (406) 768-5202

E-mail: dlemay2004@yahoo.com

Moke Eaglefeathers, Director
North American Indian Alliance
100 East Galena

Butte, MT 59701

Phone: (406) 782-0461 Ext # 240
Fax: (406) 782-7435

E-mail: meaglefeathers@naia-butte.org

Kim Azure, Director

Salish Kootenai BH Program
25 Round Butte Road

St. Ignatius, MT 59865
Phone: (406) 745-4363

Fax: (406) 745-4409
E-mail: kazure@thhs.cskt.org

Little Shell Tribe of Chippewa
Indians of Montana

1807 3" St NW # 35A

PO Box 1384

Great Falls, MT 59403

PHONE: (406)452-2892

FAX: (406)452-2982

Email: Istgtfalls@aol.com

Lee Houle, LAC

Indian Family Health Center
1220 Central Avenue Ste 2B
Great Falls, MT 59405

Phone: (406) 268-1587

Fax: (406) 268-1914

E-mail: houlinator@hotmail.com




